
 

 

 
 

 

CU Denver Faculty Assembly Meeting  
Learning Commons Building; 3rd Floor Landing Zone 

September 5, 2023      12:30 PM to 2:30 PM 

 

 

 

12:30 PM 
 
 
 
12:35 PM 
 
12:50 PM 

Chair’s update: Vivian Shyu, Acting Chair/Vice Chair 
Approval of minutes (May 2, 2023 & May 11, 2023) 
Updates  
 
Election of new FA Chair 
 
FCQ issue – next steps 

1:00 PM Provost Constancio Nakuma – campus update 

1:15 PM 
 
1:25 PM 
 
1:35 PM 
 
1:45 PM 
 
 
2:05 PM 

FAR/DEI summer workgroup – update and report 
 
Provost’s 4 new Working Groups  
 
Shared Governance principles for schools/colleges/library 
 
College of Architecture and Planning Faculty letters  

- CAP faculty to address FA 

 
Recent implementation of CAP 1007 Compensation Principles for Promotion and Tenure 

2:15 PM Committee Reports  
APC 
BPC  
CSW 
DisC 
EDC 
EPPC 
LETTS 
LGBTQ+ 
UCDALI 

2:30 PM Meeting Adjourned 


