

CU Denver Faculty Assembly Meeting

Learning Commons Building; 3rd Floor Landing Zone September 5, 2023 12:30 PM to 2:30 PM

12:30 PM	Chair's update: Vivian Shyu, Acting Chair/Vice Chair Approval of minutes (May 2, 2023 & May 11, 2023) Updates
12:35 PM	Election of new FA Chair
12:50 PM	FCQ issue – next steps
1:00 PM	Provost Constancio Nakuma – campus update
1:15 PM	FAR/DEI summer workgroup – update and report
1:25 PM	Provost's 4 new Working Groups
1:35 PM	Shared Governance principles for schools/colleges/library
1:45 PM	College of Architecture and Planning Faculty letters - CAP faculty to address FA
2:05 PM	Recent implementation of CAP 1007 Compensation Principles for Promotion and Tenure
2:15 PM	Committee Reports APC BPC CSW DisC EDC EPPC LETTS LGBTQ+ UCDALI
2:30 PM	Meeting Adjourned